
Mon, August 25 Tue, August 26 Wed, August 27 Thurs, August 28 Fri, August 29
Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio

8:30-10:00 READ-105 READ-115 8:30-10:00 8:30-9:50
READ-
101/109 8:30-10:00 8:30-10:00 MATH-105 MATH-115

10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30
READ-
103/107 READ-206 10:00-11:20

READ-205 IPADS IN
CLASSROOM 10:00-11:30 READ-203 READ-204 10:00-11:20

MATH 205
w/IPads MATH-206

11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00
1:00-2:30 READ-201 READ-202 1:15-2:30 READ-106 READ-104 1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30 MATH-201 MATH-202

NO SCHOOL- LABOR DAY Tues, September 2 Wed, September 3 Thurs, September 4 Fri, September 5
Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio

8:30-10:00
LANG-
101/109 8:30-9:50

MATH-
101/109 8:30-10:00 LANG-105 LANG-115 8:30-10:00 LANG-106 LANG-104

10:00-11:30
MATH-
103/107 MATH-203 10:00-11:30 LANG-206

LANG-205
w/IPads 10:00-11:20 LANG-204

LANG-
103/107 10:00-11:30 MATH-204

11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00
1:15-2:30 MATH-106 MATH-104 1:00-2:30 LANG-201 LANG-202 1:00-2:30 LANG-203

Mon. September 8 Tues.  September 9 Wed. September 10 Thurs. September 11 Fri. September 12
Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio Lounge Art Studio

8:30-10:00 8:30-10:00 8:30-9:50 8:30-10:00 8:30-10:00
10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30

Half-Day
10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30

11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00
1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30


